Tun
2DACF5-100/435
2DACF5-100/525
2DACF5-100/575

2DACF5-1143/505-1
2DACF5-1143/505-11
2DACF5-1143/505-I11
2DACF5-1143/505-V
2DACF5-1143/505-V
2DACF5-1143/505-VI
2DACF6-100/57
2DACF6-100/415
2DACF6-100/415-1
2DACF6-100/565
2DACF6-100/595
2DACF6-1143/495
2DACF7-100/495
2DACF8-100/495
2DACF8-100/495-1
2DACF8-935/545-1

2DACF4-97/519

2DACF4-90/44

2DACF4-98/44
2DACF4-98/44-1
2DACF4-99/518
2DACF4-99/518-1
2DACF4-100/447
2DACF4-1143/49
2DACF5-98/45
2DACF5-98/448

2DACF6-98/545

Homep

nopLwunHUKa.

BAF0058B
512023
512167

52710-29XXX
52710-29450
52710-29671
52710-22400
52710-22500
52710-29400
28BWKO06
801191E
801191AD
28BWKO08g
HUB254
HUBO065-15
513050
HUBO008
HUB008-72
28WK19A

28BWK12

DACF1091

BAF0013AD
BAF0013E
DACF1097
30BWK10
800179B
HUB042-32
XTGB40490
BE00700

TGB40189S04

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

120

135.3

135

139

139

139

139

139

139

141

120

120

125.5

130

134

134

134

134

134

116.5

116.5

120

148

117

116.5

120

39

40

48

38

38

38

38

38

38

50.5

39

39

48

40

40

40

40

40

45

42

50

37

37

42

42

37

48

37

37

52

El E2
57 65
56.8 | 57.3
56.8 | 57.3
66.9 | 76
66.9 | 76
66.9 | 76
66.9 | 90
66.9 | 90
66.9 | 76
56

57 65
57 65
56 64
54 58
60 64
56 61
56 61
56 61
56 61
66

58 59
58 59
57 65
65.9 | 67.95
58 59
58 59
58 59

Hub Unit Bearing

Ba3oBbiN pasmep

M
51.9

50.2

51.3

57.7

57.7

57.7

57.7

57.7

48

51

51

51

51

51

60.94

58.3

52

52

63

63

52

52.1

52

51.8

53

r
100

100
100
114.3
114.3
114.3
114.3
114.3
114.3
100/88
100
100
100
100
114.3
100
100
100
100/93.5

97

90

98
98
99
99
100
114.3
98
98

98

66.95

66.95

66.95

70

70

70

66.6

68

70

70

72

72

69.5

72

67

71.2

A
43.5

52.5

57.5

50.5

50.5

50.5

57

41.5

41.5

59.5

49.5

49.5

49.5

49.5

54.7

49

45

44.8

54.5

YAC
10.5

10.4

10.3

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

20

20

14

16

18

10

16.8

16.8

10

17

15.5

Ox
20

10.5

10.6

10.6
10

10

9.5

7.7

10

10

10
7.7
7.7
11.3
9.1
16.8

11

14.5

Pasmep
GonTta

4*X/M12*1.5
5*M12*1.5
5*M12*1.5
4*M12*1.5
4*¥M12*1.5
4*M12*1.5
4*¥M12*1.5
4*M12*1.5
4*¥M12*1.5

4*M12*1.5

4*¥M12*1.5
4*¥M12*1.25
4*M12*1.25
4*¥M12*1.5
4*M12*1.5
4*¥M12*1.5

4*M12*1.25

Ounametp
oTBepcTUa

5*M14*1.5

5*M14*1.5

4*910.5

4*¥M10*1.25

4*M12*1.25
4*M12*1.5
4*010.5
4*¥010.5
4*M12*1.5
4*M12*1.25
4*M12%¥1.25
4*M12*1.5

5*M14*1.5

Mpunoxenue
VW
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
CHARADE
VW
VW
Mitsubishi
SUZIKI
SUZIKI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
TOYOTA

a]
O [Mitsubishi

FIAT
FIAT
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
vw
NISSAN
FLAT

FLAT
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