

Hub Unit Bearing

Тип	Номер подшипника.	Базовый размер											Размер болта	Диаметр отверстия	Приложение
		д:	Ф	Б:	Е1	Е2	М	г	К	я	ЧАС	Дж			
2DACF5-100/435	BAF0058B	28	120	39	57	65	51.9	100	69.5	43.5	10.5	20	4*/M12*1.5	--	VW
2DACF5-100/525	512023	28	135.3	40	56.8	57.3	50.2	100	66.5	52.5	10.4	8	5*/M12*1.5	--	CHRYSLER
2DACF5-100/575	512167	28	135	48	56.8	57.3	51.3	100	66.5	57.5	10.3	8	5*/M12*1.5	--	CHRYSLER
2DACF5-1143/505-I	52710-29XXX	28	139	38	66.9	76	57.7	114.3	66.95	50.5	14	9	4*/M12*1.5	--	HYUNDAI
2DACF5-1143/505-II	52710-29450	28	139	38	66.9	76	57.7	114.3	66.95	50.5	14	9	4*/M12*1.5	--	HYUNDAI
2DACF5-1143/505-III	52710-29671	28	139	38	66.9	76	57.7	114.3	66.95	50.5	14	9	4*/M12*1.5	--	HYUNDAI
2DACF5-1143/505-IV	52710-22400	28	139	38	66.9	90	57.7	114.3	70	50.5	14	9	4*/M12*1.5	--	HYUNDAI
2DACF5-1143/505-V	52710-22500	28	139	38	66.9	90	57.7	114.3	70	50.5	14	9	4*/M12*1.5	--	HYUNDAI
2DACF5-1143/505-VI	52710-29400	28	139	38	66.9	76	57.7	114.3	70	50.5	14	9	4*/M12*1.5	--	HYUNDAI
2DACF6-100/57	28BWK06	28	141	50.5	56	--	47.8	100/88	66.6	57	14	10.5	4*/M12*1.5	--	CHARADE
2DACF6-100/415	801191E	28	120	39	57	65	51.9	100	66.3	41.5	20	10.6	--	5*M14*1.5	VW
2DACF6-100/415-I	801191AD	28	120	39	57	65	51.9	100	66.3	41.5	20	10.6	--	5*M14*1.5	VW
2DACF6-100/565	28BWK08g	28	125.5	48	56	64	49.7	100	67.3	56.5	14	10	4*/M12*1.5	--	Mitsubishi
2DACF6-100/595	HUB254	28	130	40	54	58	48	100	63	59.5	16	10	4*/M12*1.25	--	SUZUKI
2DACF6-1143/495	HUB065-15	28	134	40	60	64	51	114.3	63	49.5	18	9	4*/M12*1.25	--	SUZUKI
2DACF7-100/495	513050	28	134	40	56	61	51	100	62.5	49.5	11.5	9	4*/M12*1.5	--	HONDA
2DACF8-100/495	HUB008	28	134	40	56	61	51	100	62.5	49.5	11.5	9	4*/M12*1.5	--	HONDA
2DACF8-100/495-I	HUB008-72	28	134	40	56	61	51	100	62.5	49.5	11.5	9	4*/M12*1.5	--	HONDA
2DACF8-935/545-I	28WK19A	28	134	45	56	61	51	100/93.5	62.5	54.7	11.5	9.5	4*/M12*1.25	--	HONDA
2DACF4-97/519	28BWK12	28	--	42	--	--	60.94	97	66	51.9	--	7.7	--	4*Φ10.5	TOYOTA
2DACF4-90/44	DACF1091	30	--	50	66	--	58.3	90	68	44	10	10	--	4*M10*1.25	中华 Mitsubishi
2DACF4-98/44	BAF0013AD	30	116.5	37	58	59	52	98	70	44	16.8	10	--	4*M12*1.25	FIAT
2DACF4-98/44-I	BAF0013E	30	116.5	37	58	59	52	98	70	44	16.8	10	--	4*M12*1.5	FIAT
2DACF4-99/518	DACF1097	30	--	42	--	--	63	99	72	51.8	--	7.7	--	4*Φ10.5	TOYOTA
2DACF4-99/518-I	30BWK10	30	--	42	--	--	63	99	72	51.8	--	7.7	--	4*Φ10.5	TOYOTA
2DACF4-100/447	800179B	30	120	37	57	65	52	100	69.5	44.7	19	11.3	--	4*M12*1.5	VW
2DACF4-1143/49	HUB042-32	30	148	48	65.9	67.95	52.1	114.3	72	49	15.5	9.1	--	4*M12*1.25	NISSAN
2DACF5-98/45	XTGB40490	30	117	37	58	59	52	98	67	45	10	16.8	--	4*M12**1.25	FLAT
2DACF5-98/448	BE00700	30	116.5	37	58	59	51.8	98	71.2	44.8	17	11	--	4*M12*1.5	FLAT
2DACF6-98/545	TGB40189S04	30	120	52	58	59	53	98	--	54.5	15.5	14.5	--	5*M14*1.5	--